	marcus	ASSIGN 14/05/	MENT	/ m	12/2019
Sarveyor.	LINI DW2		MIR	- Date / Time :	17 0001
Pre-assign / CCI	/FTE	11/8/15		Registered in Merimen:	
Insured Vehicle	10. SGY 1841 T		Chile No.		
Name of Insured	10111		Claim No.	-	
U	*		Policy No.	:	
Insured Tel No.			Make / Model	Vi	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 18/04/2018	Place of Accid	dent :	
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver No	ime / Age :		OI GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Te	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO-)	Insured Liabil		I? Yes/No
5DA 1766	P				100 12-51 05-00
INSRS: (AA ON WSP; Tel: Liability: RMKS;	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					251103110
		1G08023247/KDA -D	TR 18/08/08	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	- CC5/HZ	G 08013545/RD1 - D	MA 18/06/04	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	THATAINN CLEAN			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
7 014	5 + B	+ > A+ > 7 A		Notification ltr (if non-pick	шр);
10/4	- Sure a for to a	\$2285.54 (Penday	Usyfirmatian.	Call OI:	
1414	DV not YANNUL	- fending all origins - THE PASS to CHT to	Care	After call lir to Ol: Documentation Check Lis	- H. H T. L.
2414	- The pass to Admin	to class to our	-var-	Notification ltr (if non-pick	The state of the s
				After call itr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	X
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	2 -
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	2
				PIR:	X
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	on: X
				LOD	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown For	m:
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM	- Dille Fille.	sen by,		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
VALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
air Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with Navyyava		Email Call	
al Liability:	% (U) (Agreed / A	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	13	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
is of Rental (LOR):	ss 2135.54	dum		Kenn Ended	
is of Use (LOU):	SS (ST) (S FD) x 3	days) days)			REMET
s of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x	days)			Lister
R only LOU only	LOR+LOU LO	R+LOI [Tick only one]		W W	1410
VLTA Search	SS 5.00				
dical:	S\$ -			1) Claim status: Normal/F	The second secon
tota e factionismo de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la	S\$ - S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	1)	2) Report Format	
hursement.	11.2.4			3) Survey fee: #40	0-4250 = IN 50
hursement: al Cost	The state of the s	Hobal Sum 88:			
bursement. al Cost al:	ss 3342.24 c	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		Email Catt	
tota e factionismo de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la	Date/Time:		itur Sones Pte	Email Call	alaka

ASS, REC. BY		REF CE E	118008511	Usb nz Joseph	Lasteractions
anation		ASS	GNMENT (O	(fice)	
From (Person)	Pei Li	of	261	Ds	te/Time: 9,5,5018
Estimated Cos	t		Bill to:		, ,
OD (TP) WS	TPRES / OD	RES/EVA/INV	/MV/CS		
To Impect Ve	finde No:	SDA HIGGP		Inswed:	201 1841T
at Workshop a	outs_ Aun Cho	ng Mobil		Tel:	67038914
of 913 B	ukit Tinuh	kd			
Policy No			Clair	No: DEMPCH	8p0865.
Sum Insured			E	cens	
Make of Vels.				D.	3100 HBC 10
(Client's Record			14/5/0018	After 100m.	,
	REP. / REV 2				H.O.D. En-kerrenrat:
Date/Time:	915	Person Co	ntacted. Lapver	€ Veli	icle IN LOUP
Date/Time	Action/histraci	ion () [Stimate		
	Spe (766)	>-X			
	SEX 1841				
195/110	V.3120 M	vised to	Rohans b	u epienot	
-	100	1 124 11			
	-				

ASS, KEG, BY: MOYCLS REF:	ERI
	SSIGNMENT
-	C24171/2 0
Front Date:	
Estimated Cost	Type: Mase / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover /
OD ITP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Traller or (A/
To inspect Vehicle No. SDY-1166P	Make NISSAN ORShqqi ac 179/
at Viorkanopania Ton Chan	Colour Gary A/C. Insured / Std / NI / NA
9	Sp.Reeding 7/32 K T/Radky: Insured / Std / NI / NA
being	Eng/Nor
Folicy No.	SINFEAJ1141425345
Craims No.	Gen. Com Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (notice Liammed / Leaked / Burnt er
Make of Vets	Mods . No / SIRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre State F: 215-/60217
(Policy Condition)	1 60217
	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MTC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO G
Ball or Market Value:	Front Res:
IDAC Accident Root: Consistent7 : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. / mm
GIA / PR Sean Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 28/4/18 D.O.I 14/5/18
Lim Sim: /2 1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS AVIIT	Desi of Daniages : Frt. / Rear. / D/S. / N/S. / U/C. / Rooftop. or
Vehicle: IN/	0
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction LIA SIW 20/8/18/16/19 \$ 1993.96 confirmed (Red # 2420.04, 63%)	
CHENTING FIR PRESENT : Prell. Report	Davis Of Bensiles 2
to tooks	Days Of Repair: 3
Destrue File Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fae
	Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ 5 + R5 _ 81
	Interview (\$) Protes
Report Format : 70	Tech Invs (\$) Open >50
Lump Sam / I.B.I: (S 1993. 96)	:Weekend (\$
The state of the s	
	TOTAL



51 UBLAYE 1, 401-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: DSMPC1800865

Date: 15th May 2018

Our Ref: CS/EGI8008511/Uqb

The Motor Claims Department ERGO Insurance

Attn: Pei Li

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SDA 1766P .

We thank you for the instruction on __09/05/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 14/05/2018 at the premises of M/s TAN CHONG MOTOR and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	5,414,40	-
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,973.96	_
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	898.08	_
Lump Sum Repair Estimate Amount	: S\$		-
Market Value	: S\$		
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$		
Nett Value	: S\$		_

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the rear portion.

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

Days of repair: 3 days.

We have NOT authorize repair.

Yours faithfully

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser



08/05/18

TAN CHONG MUTOR BALES PTE, 279. 911, SURIT TIMES ROAD STREAPORE 585823

RETURNE

. ...

ACCIDENT/BOOK REPAIRS

RESIDENCE

90X17 T2H68

CONTACT NO

+ 4694091

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/LAW/0162/2018

+ 07-HAY-2018

EPGG INSURANCE PTE LTD. 5 TOWER SOULEVARD \$04-01 SINTED TOWER FIVE

E(938985)

TEL : 58193199 FRX : 88299247/5245

ATTN | CLAIM MARKERS

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

OWNER CLAIMING LOSS OF USE / RENTAL

CAR AT WORKSHOP / CAR NOT AT WORKSHOP

KINDLY REVERT TO ME ASAP

EMAIL: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com

H/P:94568832

FAX: 64697472

OWNER & HAME

. HE CHING KING CHIR

ADDRESS

. SE CHOS CHU KAND NORTH &

116-33

516655771

TELEPHONE NO : 67667989/91257751

TYPE OF CLAIM . THING PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

TP-80Y18417

VEHICLE NO

· SDATTERP

MODEL CODE

· PRIADELTITUES -- A--

MODEL/YEAR

* NISSAN GASEGAI 1.2

ENGINE NO

1 HRAU152265A

CRASSIS NO

+ SJUTTAJ11U1425345

DATE IN

1 07/05/2018 9.00

LIMBILITY EXCUSE GLASSE .

9.50

TRITINATE BY

LANGUNCE

ACCIDENT DATE + 28/84/2018

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before other spray pairting
- To propriet damaged partial during resurvey
- . Parts proces are subject to confirmation
- Third parts survey is on a "Warrout Prejudice" besit
- No ringal mobiliscense, is allowed.
- Supplementary dentiti must be recurryed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

LILLE Not Athorned Tel:625556/ 10 Fax 64564315 3 Len 14/5/18 The philosophy party

TAN CHOIG MOTOR SALES PTS. STG. HUNCT TIMES MYSOGS RESVICE DEPARTMENT

ESTIMATES LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE RECE NO SOA1766P

5,780	and des	MATCHE OF 108	CHARGES	NOITAGREENDATION
ì	101	PREPARE HAST PROOFING & TREATHERT FOR AFFECTED APPECTED A	1 360.0	× ×
3	15	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	110.	10 -
0	21400	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL APPRICATE PAREL SOLWES & PRESEAU MECESSARY AREA SIGN/PAPEL S 02	f 1 200.	00 X
4	23/001	METRIC TATIGATE, THE PAREL AND RENEW REAR BURDER	1400.	00585
-	11/002	SPREST REAR BURPER (2 COSE), DSS PASSEL, TALLAGTE	1400.	. 350 1
		TOTAL LANGUE CHARGES	3470.	00

TAN CHANG MOTOR SALES NTV. 171. MORET TORRE WILLIAM STRVICE DESIGNATION

MATCHIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VENICLE SEGS NO BUALTHEE

			DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES			
S/HO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	S/NETT REMARKS		
L RETURNS BIRGOR(CT) & TREE	SEMSON-TES140	/	shell	210.00		
2 SCHORIES	MPM		nec	100.00 20		
1 mains	90892-4KAGA X	A7 87.00	×			
4 EMPCEM-MEAN	90890-4EAGA X	17 59.70	X			
5 GROWET BURNER, \$2.20 TA X.52	01281-00111 /		ne	1 1.10		
* BETAINER-DUMPER IN	79185-4EAGA ,	24 23.81	-			
7 SETLEMBER-HOMBER RE	79184-4EAGA	Un 23.00	_			
\$ SANCKET-BORDER FA	85220-4EAGA /	ne 35.90	-			
9 DAMONET-ROMPEN DA	85221-4EAGA / /	el 35.8	, _			
to stary Addy-REAR BH	N5210-4EAHA	A 1 124.0	· &			
LI STAT AGEY-PERR LE	#5211-4EANA	N - 126.0	· 3+			
LE REINT-BURNER RA	#5030-4EANA	MA 619.2	• 34			
13 RECOUNT ASSESSES	05090-4EA0B	A* 116.6	· ?×			
14 CLLP RUMPER \$7.40 EA # 63	85264-JD00A	rn 22.2	•			
IS CARDE HIVET BUNGES SE. 96 EA M 92	76852-GH000 _	ner 11.0	10			
16 CLIP BURFER \$1,75 EA # 54	01553-05933	ner	10			
17 TIMISES-DEAD SCHOOLS TOW	85071-4EAGA_	De 16.1	10			
19 PARCIA-RA BUNDER	85022-4EADH	Trea 717.	00			
NUM TOTAL		2037.	50 0.00	314.40		
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-25.56%, LIST-30.00%, LINE	00%)	407.		0.00		
		********		314.40		
GRAND TOTAL		1630.	00 0.00	314.40		
		1944.				
CARLETT TOTAL						

TAN ENGRG MOTOR SALES FEE. 270. SERVICE CEPARCHERY

SUMMAY OF SETTINGTO FOR PERSONS ABOUT TO STAITH SE

TOTAL LANGUE CHARGES 1470.00 TOTAL SHAME PARTS CHARGES 1844.48

DATOT CHANG

40

5414.40 *

* All sharges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR & PARTICULARS

SAME (
SUMMETED DATE (
AUTHORIZED DATE (
ENCISE CLAUSE (
LIANILITY (
SEMANE (

энкин

9.00 0.00

PLS NOTE + This sections is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges 4 spars parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

TAN CHONG HOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. \$11, BUKIT TIMAN HOAD KINGAPONE SW8623

PINALTEED

ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

. BUELT TIMAN 4654091

CONTACT NO BEFERENCE

: THE/IC/LAW/0162/2019

DATE

. 07-MAY-2010

ERGO INCUPANCE PTE LTD 5 TERASEK BOULEVARD \$04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

8(038985)

THE . 48229199

PAE + 48239247/9248

ATTN + CLAIM MANAGER

OWNER'S NAME : HR CHIG KING CHER

ADDRESS

1 56 CHGA CHU KANG MORTH &

#16-33

5(689577)

TELEPHONE NO + 67667989/91257751

TYPE OF CLAIM . THIRD PARTY CLAIM POLICY NO TP-SUY1841T

EDA1766P VEHICLE NO

FREAMBEJIIUNA--A--HODEL CODE HODEL/YEAR + NISSAN GASHQAI 1.2

ENGINE NO IIRA2152285A . BJWFEAJ11U1425345

CHASSIS BO 71324 KM MILHAGE 1 07/05/2018 DATE IN LIBRILITY.

0.00 EXCESS CLAUSE ESTIMATE BY 1 LAWRENCE

ACCIDENT DATE : 28/04/2018

morces Lies

450x03 = \$150 -

TAN CHONG NOTON BALES FTE. LTD. SURIT TIMAR W/SHOP SENVICE DEPARTMENT

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE RESH NG EDALTESP

8/HQ	JOB CODE	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATHERT FOR AFFECTED PANEL SIZE/PANEL X 63	CHARGES	SURVETOR S RECOMMENDATION
	88	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE STREET	110.00	110.00
3	SEALI	APPLY SEALART TO ALL AFFECTED PARKE JOINTS & RESEAL RECESSARY AREA \$100/PARKE X 02	300.00	.00
	88/001	REPAIR TAILGATE, END PAREL AND SENEN REAR NUMPER	1409.00	545.00
5	88/002	E/PAINT BEAR DUMPER (2 TOME), END PAMEL, TAILAGTE	1400.00	350.00
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3470.90	1045-00

TAN CHOIR HOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. SUKIT TIMAN W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDING VEHICLE REUS NO SDAIF66P

		9554 STAN STAN STAN	TOTAL SERVICE		
		DAMAGED PAR			
S/SO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS WOMEN	BETT	1.15T B	METT !	KEHARK
1 REVERSE SENSON(J11 4 T37)	SENSOR-TES149		2:	10.00	OK
2 NUMURSES	SEPR			20.50	GIE
3 RMBLEN	90492-4EAGA	87.00			
· INGLEM-BEAR	90890-4EA0A	59.70			x
5 GROWNET SUMPER \$2.20 EA E 02	01281-00111			4.40	GE
6 METAINER-BUNDER LIS	79185-4EA8A	23.80			OK
7 METAINER-HOMPER RH	79184-4EASA	23.00			OF
& SPACKET-BUMPER RM	85220-4EAGA	35-90			OK
\$ ERACKET-SUMPER LIS	85221-4EAGA	35.90			OK
10 STAY ASSY-REAR RH	H5210-4EAHA	126.00			*
11 STAY ASST-REAR LH	H5211-4890A	126.00			×
12 REINT-HUMPER RE	HS020-FERMA	519.20			×
13 ENERGY ARGORNER	85090-4EA0D	126.40			×
16 CLIP BUNPER \$7.40 EA E 03	65284-JD0GR	22,20			OF
15 CAMOR HIVET BUMPER \$8.50 EA E 02	74882-0H000	13-00			QK.
16 CLIP BUNFER \$1.20 EA X 04	01553-05923	6.80			GIE.
17 FIRISHER-REAR BUNPER TOW	85071-4EAGA	16.00			GIE.
18 FASCIA-NR BUMPER	85022-4EASH	717.00			G#

SUB TOTAL		893.20	-23	234-45	
LESS DISCOUNT (METE-20.00%, LIST-20.00%,	\$/HETT06%)	170.64	0.00	0.00	
Desire the state of the state o		*********		234.4	
GRAND TOTAL		714.56			
		Description of the			

348.96

LEGENO: REMARKS: OK | * APPROVED, SCHARES: X | * NOT APPROVED

OVERALL TOTAL

TAN CHUNG HOTOR BALES PTE. LTD. 911, BURIT TIMAH ROAD EINGAPORE 589623

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHANGES FOR VEHICLE BEGS NO SOAIF66F

SETT ITES	193.20
LESS 20.00%)	-178.66
SETT AHOUNT	714.36
LIST THE	0.00
LESS 30.90%)	0.00
LIST AMOUNT	0.90
SPECIAL NETT ITEM	234.40
LESS . GOA)	9.90
SPECIAL WETT AMOUNT	234.40
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1043.00
TOTAL SPANE PARTS CHARGES	942.95

TOTAL CHARGES	1993.96
ADD 7 % GST	139.58

GRAND TOTAL	2123-54

Suwanna (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 March 2019 9:21 AM

To:

Suwanna (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

FW: Accident involving SGY1841T and SDA1766P on 28/04/2018

Attachments:

22032019100911-0001.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-

25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Jeannie Cheng < jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 22 March, 2019 11:32 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com> Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Accident involving SGY1841T and SDA1766P on 28/04/2018

Hi Mei Kwan,

Can you please assist? Liability is clear.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards,

Jeannie Cheng

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment-----Original Message-----

From: CLAIMS01 [mailto:claims01@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, March 22, 2019 10:09 AM

To: Jeannie Cheng

Subject: Scan Data from CLAIMS01

Number of Images: 7 Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: CLAIMS01

Device Location:

Suwanna (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 26 March 2019 9:29 AM

To:

Suwanna (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

FW: (DSMPC1800865) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDA1766P & SGY1841T ON 28.04.2018

INS/IC/LAW/0162/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF: CS/EGI18008511/Uqbn2

Attachments:

SDA1766P_LOD doa 28042018.pdf; RE: (DSMPC1800865) ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SDA1766P & SGY1841T ON 28.04.2018 INS/IC/LAW/0162/2018 DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Importance:

High

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com> Sent: Saturday, 23 March, 2019 8:31 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: (DSMPC1800865) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDA1766P & SGY1841T ON 28.04.2018 INS/IC/LAW/0162/2018

DIRECT SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF: CS/EGI18008511/Uqbn2

Importance: High

Hi

Our letter of demand attached for your perusal.

Kindly revert with your offer soon. Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sipah

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

E: norsipah@tanchong.com D: +6567038915

Website: www.tanchong.com :: www.nissan.com.sg

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 21 March 2019 11:08

To: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: (DSMPC1800865) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDA1766P & SGY1841T ON 28.04.2018 INS/IC/LAW/0162/2018 DIRECT

SETTLEMENT *** LKK REF: CS/EGI18008511/Uqbn2

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please send us LOD.

We will proceed to handle the case.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 18 April 2019 10:29 AM

To:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your ref: SDA 1766P (Our ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P ON 28/04/2018 ***

Hi

We hereby confirm the acceptance on your offer.

Kindly let us have the necessary soonest possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Sipah Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589623

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) < Cecilia Chong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 17, 2019 11:00 AM To: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Your ref: SDA 1766P (Our ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P ON

28/04/2018 ***

Your Ref: SDA 1766P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P ON 28/04/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We agreed settlement at total of \$2,285.54 as per your LOD.

Please confirm acceptance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: <u>CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

Gecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 April 2019 11:00 AM

To:

norsipah@tanchong.com

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

Your ref: SDA 1766P (Our ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY

1841T & SDA 1766P ON 28/04/2018 ***

Your Ref: SDA 1766P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P ON 28/04/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We agreed settlement at total of \$2,285.54 as per your LOD.

Please confirm acceptance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary





Third Party Direct Settlement Letter of Authority

1.	Accident involving vehicle number SDA PIG	on 384 2011
2.	vehicle no. hereby auti	IC\$1228511F, owner of motor norize my repair workshop, namely of for me with respect to the following:
	 a) To submit my claims for all loses included medical fees, excess payment and costs. b) To resolving my claim as they deem fit my contributing negligence if any. c) To receive payment for settlement of my to the workshop for cost of repairs and d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf 	et of repairs. It is including settling the matter on basis of any claim and all payment be made payable other uninsured losses.
3.	I understand that the claim for loss of use of many days estimated by the surveyor in his report to of days may be more due to unavailability of properational exigencies and I accept that it may days. In addition, any contributory negligence my claim for loss of usage.	be required for repair. The actual number arts, weekend, holidays and other not be possible to claim for the extra
4.	I further acknowledge that any settlement that without prejudice basis and without admission owner/insures of the other vehicle is concerned.	of liability basis insofar as the driver/
5.	For successful recovery of upfront Excess pay effect refund accordingly to the mode of upfron	
	 a) For upfront Excess payment by credit of respective Credit Card Account via Cretransaction. b) For Excess payment by cash, the work claimant via cheque payment. 	dit Card Company handling the
Dated	this(Day) of(M	onth) (Year)
Claim Name Addre	the state of the s	Authorized Workshop Workshop: BUKIT TIMAH Claim Officer: LAWRENCE TEO
Tel No	A	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 919 DUIDT TRAIN ROAD SINGAPOAL \$18023 TELL BUIDT FAX BUID 7472
Signat	ture:	& Co. Stamp: Email: lawrenceteo@tanchong.com

Norsipah

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) < Cecilia Chong@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Thursday, April 18, 2019 04:26 PM

To:

Norsipah

Cc:

Subject:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A RE: Your ref: SDA 1766P (Our ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1) *** ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P ON 28/04/2018 ***

Dear Sipah,

Thanks for the acceptance.

Kindly mail out all original documents to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Do note, DV is not required.

Thanks

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecillaChongsi [kkauto.com] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth- Print only when necessary-

From: Norsipah [mailto:norsipah@tanchong.com]

Sent: Thursday, 18 April 2019 10:29 AM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) < Cecilia Chong@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SDA 1766P (Our ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA

1766P ON 28/04/2018 ***

Hi

We hereby confirm the acceptance on your offer.

Kindly let us have the necessary soonest possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Sipah Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589623

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) < Cecilia Chong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 17, 2019 11:00 AM To: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Your ref: SDA 1766P (Our ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P

ON 28/04/2018 ***

Your Ref: SDA 1766P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3-1

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY 1841T & SDA 1766P ON 28/04/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We agreed settlement at total of \$2,285.54 as per your LOD.

Please confirm acceptance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK

Save the Earth- Print only when necessary-

SATISFACTORY NOTE

TAN CHONG MOTOR S	SALES PTE L	TD (TCMS)		
AUTOLUTION INDUST	RIAL PTE LTI	O (AIPL)		Moral Problems - 197
TC AUTOCLINIC PTE	LTD (TCAC)			
DATE:			TYPE OF C	LAIM: OWN DAMAGE (OD)
OWNER NAME:	CHAC V	en-a chea		OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOS (EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA
NRIC NO.:	11 (0.00)			TCMS / AIPL / TCAC
ADDRESS:	56 ch	wa were leave		THIRD PARTY THROUGH TCMS / AIPL / TCAC
	Marry	6 416-33		THIRD PARTY - OWNER
	S	442849		DIRECT CLAIM AGAINST THIRD PARTY INSURANCE
				WINDSCREEN / GLASS (W/S)
VEHICLE MODEL:	N.53	חו שאנם	INSURANCE	ECO: MSIG - FREE
REGN. NO.:	2	DA 1766P	CLAIM NO.:	Janes etc.
CHASSIS NO.:	Total mark		POLICY NO	
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	21041.8	DATE RECEIVED:	4/05/8	DATE COMPLETED:
We / I have taken deliving Autolution Industrial Pte Note: In the event of an extended Industrial	ery of my car Ltd / TC AutoC Own Damage Practice, incre	after all necessary reclinic Pte Ltd on* Claim, your Insurance ase the loading on yo	epair carried or Company may or premium duri	ut by Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd / under policy terms & conditions, or as ing Insurance Policy renewal. Your NCD of respective Insurance Company.
FOOTNOTE:	7525757		(NAME / SI	GNATURE OF INSURED
TCMS / AIPI OF OWNER		L CLAIM ON BEHALF		DEPOSIT PAID BY OWNER
OWNER WI	LL MAKE CLA	IM AGAINST		DOCUMENTS RETURNED TO OWNER
OF OWNER		L CLAINM ON BEHAN LOSS. (EXCESS (AGE)	F	

* Delete When Necessary

INSURANCE CO. COPY



NAME

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623, TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254, TEL: 63570753J4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



GST REG: 19-9106231-D

INVOICE NO

INVOICE DATE

W12140070 02-OCT-2018

TERMS 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD DATE REC'D

CREDIT

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985)

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

14-MAY-2018 SA/SE

68299199 MODEL

LAW JOB NO

FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--ENGINE NO HRA2152285A CHASSIS NO

BG1034679 MILEAGE 071324 YOUR REFERENCE

SJNFEAJ11U1425345 VEHICLE NO

INS/IC/LAW/0162/20

	SDA1766P JOB DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
		THE OWN AND
-	LABOUR	
	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	110.0
2	REPAIR TAILGATE, END PANEL AND RENEW REAR BUMPER	585.0
3	S/PAINT REAR BUMPER (2 TONE), END PANEL, TAILAGTE	350.0
,	SUBTOTAL : MARKET STATES	1045.0
	PARTS	- Mariana
1	GROMMET BUMPER \$2.20 EA X 02	4.4
	Qty:2 @ \$2.20 each (Special Nett Item)	weekper Joil In a
2	CLIP BUMPER \$1.20 EA X 04	3.8
	Qty:4 @ \$1.20 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$3.84each)	August School St. Tell
3	CANOE RIVET BUMPER \$6.50 EA X 02	10.4
/aTechnol	Qty:2 @ \$6.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$10.40each)	the state of the state of the
4	RETAINER-BUMPER RH	19.0
-0	Qty:1 @ \$23.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$19.04each)	en såbju sid tide ma mann oms _a nganna
5	RETAINER-BUMPER LH	19.0
and a	Qty:1 @ \$23.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$19.04each)	total to assessment
6	FASCIA-RR BUMPER	573.6
1	Qty:1 @ \$717.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$573.60each)	13.4
7	FINISHER-REAR BUMPER TOW	Section 1
0	Qty:1 @ \$16.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$13.44each)	28.7
8	BRACKET-BUMPER RH Qty:1 @ \$35.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$28.72each)	49:
	Qty:1 w \$35.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$26.72each)	- 10
	Added to a place that the contract and the contract of the beautiful and the first of the beautiful and the contract of the beautiful and the contract of the beautiful and the contract of th	or of Personal Con-
	principal in property of MCC or form, a contract control of the co	are of platfill to
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY SERVICES IN THE PART SHAPE AND THE PERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	-
		WILLIAM BEEN
	and the first the following the second property of the second proper	Maria Maria
	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	rest region out
	Parametric regional control product and the part of the present of a	THE RESERVE AND A
2	I worked to the first of the large bands of an expensive production between the parties provided to it has every suffered where	THAT THE

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Buiklt Timah Road Tun Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No: 199106231D



GST REG: 19-9106231-D

NAME : ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD | INVOICE NO | INVOICE DATE | W12140070 | O2-OCT-2018 | TERMS | DATE REC'D | CREDIT | TELEPHONE : #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985) | SA/SE | 14-MAY-2018

MODEL : 68299199 JOB NO : LAW

ENGINE NO : FRLARBZJ11UEA--A-- MILEAGE : BG1034679

ENGINE NO : FRLARBZJ11UEA--A-- MILEAGE : BG1034679
CHASSIS NO : HRA2152285A YOUR REFERENCE : 071324

EHICLE NO SJNFEAJ11U1425345 INS/IC/LAW/0162/20

EARS	SDA1766P JOB DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
ALMOS III		THE RESERVE
9	BRACKET-BUMPER LH	28.7
	Qty:1 @ \$35.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$28.72each)	
10	CLIP BUMPER \$7.40 EA X 03	17.7
2.5	Qty:3 @ \$7.40 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$17.76each)	20.0
11	NUNDRIES	20.0
12	Qty:1 @ \$20.00 each (Special Nett Item) REVERSE SENSOR(J11 & T32)	210.0
1.2	Qty:1 @ \$210.00 each (Special Nett Item)	210.0
100000000	SUBTOTAL :	948.9
	REMARKS	charge Front it for
1	MSIG CLAIM AGAINST ERGO INSURANCE	Total Control
	DOA: 28.04.2018	All of the best being the
2	TCO:DIRECT SETTLEMENT	ANT ACTIONS OF THE
2	OUR REF. 1NS/1C/ LAW/0102/2016	people of the expelled a
3	SATISFACTION NOTE ATATCHED T/P VEHICLE NO:SGY1841T	
4	AUTHORISE BY: YEE PEI LI (ERGO) ON 09.05.2018	If you have been been a
-	@ 1129HRS	mind set but tack (PA)
5	SUREVEY BY: MARCUS (LKK) ON 14.05.2018 @ 1630HRS	
	RECOMMEND 3 DAYS REPAIR	er or allowing bear
6	OWNER CLAIM LOSS OF USE	art and one dynamic or one
		- 1
	apply Mark by the country of the country proper share an expect of the country of	A Company and Tolorers
	according belong 720CF is fining it storm, at strong 1800 at storm is stored.	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.
	CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PART AND ADMINISTRATION O	
		CHARLES AND STORY
W-262DFF	Of the control of the	AND SHEET STATES
nel et byene	or the control of the	CLOSE AND COLUMN
-	and the state of t	or and the party of the party o
ment describe	A SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	or DESTRUMENT

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timuh Road Tun Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623, TEL:: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

W12140070

INVOICE NO ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADDRESS

NAME

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985)

TELEPHONE MODEL

68299199

ENGINE NO

FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--

CHASSIS NO

HRA2152285A

VEHICLE NO

SJNFEAJ11U1425345

INVOICE DATE

02-OCT-2018

TERMS DATE REC'D

CREDIT

SA/SE

14-MAY-2018

LAW

JOB NO MILEAGE

BG1034679

YOUR REFERENCE

071324

INS/IC/LAW/0162/20

VEHICLE NO	SDA1766P	and many a		
ITEMS		JOB DESCRIPTION	A STREET SE	AMGUNT
7	REPAIR FRM 14.05.2	018-17.05.2018		MANAGER PROPERTY.
	Policy No: Claim Type: DIR DOA: 28-	O INSURANCE PTE LTD TP-SGY1841T ECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD P APR-2018 /IC/LAW/0162/2018 LKK ENGINEERING & MANAG	ARTY CLAIM	ES
		Addressing the part of the party stronger of the first		
-			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	-	A period provide and shared being	COMPRESSOR STANFOR	OR STREET, SERVICE ST
Activities		A TALLES OF STREET, ST		The state before
mor water	MALE MADE THE WARRANCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		Alles (16.3) partir BNACE (1.5.4 hour f	A Investor Contractor Supplies
	Action on its becomes product of the	LABOUR		1045.0 948.9 1993.9
		TOTAL GST (7%) AMOUNT DUE		1993.9 139.5 2133.5

DOLLARS:

(NB : NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; W=W TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE AND CENTS FIFTY FOUR ONLY.

MANAGER

Goodwill)

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



Letter Of Claim For Uninsured Loss

Insurance Company: Address	ance Ute	Date:
Attention : Claims De	partment – Motor Clai	ims Manager
Dear Sir/Madam,		1
Subject: Accident involving ve	hicle number SDAFA	on 28/04/18 (4025
I am the owner of Vehicle Numb accident as mentioned above.	per SDA 1766T	which was involved with the
As the accident was solely cause uninsured loss which are as follows.	submit my claim again	le, bearing registration number st your company for the
Excess payment for OD claim Loss of usage (S\$/day) for Car rental as per invoice attach Search fee OthersOF P Cupu-	days 150	\$ 150 00 s \$ 200 00 s
Total claim amount		2 3286 21
Enclosed please find copies of GI necessary review.	A report, invoices and o	certificate of insurance for your
Kindly reply me within 14 days fr and final settlement for all uninsu- which I will have to recover all lo- action will help to reduce the clair	red loss which amounte sses via legal action. Ple	d to \$ 2085 . It , failing
Yours sincerely		
(Owner of motor vehicle) Name : Chan Fine Cl		
Address : RIE 5 C Chan 1		
Telephone : 9/25770	5.1	

SATISFACTORY NOTE



TAN CHONG MOTOR	R SALES PTE LTD (TCMS)		OCHITAL INUCXBY
TO SECURE AND A SECURE AND A SECURITION OF S	STRIAL PTE LTD (AIPL)		ON 55
TC AUTOCLINIC PTE	the second secon		
TO NOTOGERIA TITLE	LIB (IBAO)		1
		TYPE OF C	t and the same of
DATE			OWN DAMAGE (OD)
OWNER NAME:	CHAC KHAC CHIA		OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOS (EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA TCMS / AIPL / TCAC
NRIC NO.			TOMO / AIRE TOAC
ADDRESS:	SC clas um kunc		THIRD PARTY THROUGH TCMS / AIPL / TCAC
	- want 6 #16-33	3	
	£ 689577		THIRD PARTY - OWNER DIRECT CLAIM AGAINST THIRD PARTY INSURANCE
			WINDSCREEN / GLASS (W/S)
VEHICLE MODEL:	W187 44 60 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	A TINSURANC	ECO.: MSIG - BREA
REGN. NO.:	SDA 1766P	CLAIM NO.	
CHASSIS NO.:		POLICY NO),;
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	DATE RECEIVED	iki alii-	DATE COMPLETED:
2	8 0 + 1 8	14/05/8	17676
been completed to our in repect thereof. Terms We / I have taken del Autolution Industrial Pt Note: In the event of an standard Industrial	/ my satisfaction and that We / I have s and Conditions as stipulated in the ivery of my car after all necessary e Ltd / TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd on*	e no futher claim overleaf applies repair carried o ce Company ma- our premium dur	y under policy terms & conditions, or as ring Insurance Policy renewal. Your NCD
		(NAME / S	IGNATURE OF INSURED
FOOTNOTE:			
OF OWNE	PL / TCAC* WILL CLAIM ON BEHAL R H TCMS'S LEGAL AID	F	DEPOSIT PAID BY OWNER
THROUGH	TOMO O LEGALAID		DOCUMENTS RETURNED TO
	VILL MAKE CLAIM AGAINST RTY INSURANCE COMPANY		OWNER
	PL / TCAC* WILL CLAINM ON BEHA	NLF	

* Delete When Necessary

PAYMENT & LOSS OF USAGE)

INSURANCE CO. COPY



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-068930

Date of Request:

07/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 911, Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/05/2018

Enquiry By

Eric Koh Yong Lang

TP Vehicle No.

SGY1841T

Accident Date

28/04/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SGY1841T	ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.	19/09/2017-18/09/2018	6829 9199

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-068930

Date of Request:

07/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 911, Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/05/2018

Enquiry By

Eric Koh Yong Lang

TP Vehicle No.

SGY1841T

Accident Date

28/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 29/04/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No.	SGY 1841T	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No. : DSMPC1800865
venicie No.	SDA 1766P	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CS/EGI18008511/Uga3q2-1
Date of Accident	28/4/2018		

	100%	
: \$	2,133.54	
: \$	150.00	3 days
: \$		days
: \$	2.00	
: \$		
	2,285.54	
: \$	2,285.54	
:		
	: \$: \$: \$: \$ 2,133.54 : \$ 150.00 : \$ 2.00 : \$ 2,285.54

-d	ment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		
1)	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD	: \$	2,285.54
		: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

TE LTD	Ref : CS/EGI180085	11// lebe2			
	ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/EGI18008511/Uqbn2				
ARD ER FIVE	Date: 21-08-2018				
Policy Particul	ASSESSED FOR STATE OF THE STATE	IM			
SGY 1841T	Veh. Inspected	SDA 1766P			
	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
DSMPC1800865	Excess (\$)	0.00			
PEI LI	Assign Date	09/05/2018			
Vehicle P	articulars & Condition				
NISSAN QASHQAI (A)	c.c	1197			
HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015			
SJNFEAJ11U1425345	Colour	GREY			
71324	Steering	IN ORDER			
IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM			
GOOD					
Cor	nditions of Tyres				
Size	Make	Balance			
	MICHELIN	7 mm			
74.75.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25	MICHELIN	7 mm			
The second secon	III I SANSA MARKANIA	7 mm			
215/60 R17	MICHELIN	7 mm			
The state of the s	L. Emiliano de Companyo de Com				
STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.				
ETAILS.					
Gen	eral Information				
28/04/2018	Inspection Date	14/05/2018			
	ES PTE LTD				
911, BUKIT TIMAH RD, SINGAPORE 589623.					
	Remarks				
		ED NET AINS.			
	Policy Particul SGY 1841T DSMPC1800865 PEI LI Vehicle P NISSAN QASHQAI (A) HIDDEN SJNFEAJ11U1425345 71324 IN ORDER GOOD Cor Size 215/60 R17 215/60 R17 215/60 R17 215/60 R17 215/60 R17 CTAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS. Gen 28/04/2018 TAN CHONG MOTOR SALE 911, BUKIT TIMAH RD, SINGAPORE 589623. ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI SGY 1841T			

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDA 1766P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	EMBLEM (N)	NOT NECESSARY	87.00	
1	EMBLEM-REAR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	59.70	5
1	RETAINER-BUMPER LH (N)	NECESSARY	23.80	23.8
1	RETAINER-BUMPER RH (N)	NECESSARY	23.80	23.8
1	BRACKET-BUMPER RH (N)	NECESSARY	35.90	35.9
1	BRACKET-BUMPER LH (N)	NECESSARY	35.90	35.9
1	STAY ASSY-REAR RH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	126.00	
1	STAY ASSY-REAR LH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	126.00	2
1	REINF-BUMPER RR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	619.20	1
1	ENERGY ABSORBER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	126.40	55
3	CLIP BUMPER @\$7.40 (N)	NECESSARY	22.20	22.20
2	CANOE RIVET BUMPER @\$6.50 (N)	NECESSARY	13.00	13.0
4	CLIP BUMPER @\$1.20 (N)	NECESSARY	4.80	4.8
1	FINISHER-REAR BUMPER TOW (N)	DEFORMED	16.80	16.80
1	FASCIA-RR BUMPER (N)	TORN	717.00	717.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-407.50	-178.6
			1,630.00	714.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (J11 & T32)(SN)	SHORTED	210.00	210.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	20.0
2	GROMMET BUMPER @\$2.20 (SN)	NECESSARY	4.40	4.40
			314.40	234.40
	LABOUR			
	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL.	NOT NECESSARY	360.00	
	SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		110.00	110.00
	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	REPAIR TAILGATE, END PANEL AND RENEW REAR BUMPER.		1,400.00	585.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18008511/Uqbn2



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

1,993.96

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	S/PAINT REAR BUMPER (2 TONE), END PANEL, TAILGATE.		1,400.00	350.00
			3,470.00	1,045.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,414.40	1,993.96

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18008511/Uqbn2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser